For free samples & the latest literature: http://www.maxim-ic.com, or phone 1-800-998-8800.
For small orders, phone 408-737-7600 ext. 3468.
General Description
The MAX4249–MAX4257 low-noise, low-distortion oper-
ational amplifiers offer Rail-to-Rail® outputs and single-
supply operation down to 2.4V. They draw only 400µA
of quiescent supply current per amplifier while featuring
ultra-low distortion (0.0002% THD), as well as low input

14 SO
10 µMAX
Ordering Information
Selector Guide
Ordering Information continued at end of data sheet.
Pin Configurations and Typical Operating Circuit appear at
end of data sheet.
Rail-to-Rail is a registered trademark of Nippon Motorola Ltd.
GAIN
BANDWIDTH
(MHz)
MAX4249 22
PART
MINIMUM
STABLE
GAIN (V/V)
10
SHUTDOWN
MODE
PACKAGES
2 Yes 10-pin µMAX, 14-pin SO
NO. OF AMPLIFIERS
PER PACKAGE
MAX4250 3 1 1 — 5-pin SOT23
MAX4251 3 1 1 Yes 8-pin µMAX/SO
MAX4252 3 1 2 — 8-pin µMAX/SO
MAX4253 3 1 2 Yes 10-pin µMAX, 14-pin SO
MAX4254 3 1 4 — 14-pin SO
MAX4255 22 10 1 — 5-pin SOT23
MAX4256 22 10 1 Yes 8-pin µMAX/SO
MAX4257 22 10 2 — 8-pin µMAX/SO
SOT
TOP MARK
—
—
MAX4250EUK-T -40°C to +85°C 5 SOT23-5 ACCI
查询MAX4249供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货